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Hudson River Park Trust

353 West Street

Pier 40 - 2nd Floor Meeting No. A4981-001
New York, NY 10014

Phone: (212) 627-2020

Fax: (212)627-2021

Meeting Type Date 9/25/2018
Subject Time
Prepared By Nneka Nurse Location
Company Attendee Phone/Email ignatyre /
Abel Heather Faulls (212) 206-0630
Bainnson HFauils@abbnyc.com 4
Butz, LLP
ACCU-COST |[Kathleen Farren 212 687 2121 Y, ' o>
Construction kfarren@accucost.com
Consultants
Allee, King, |Elizabeth Tomasello |(646) 388-9796
Rosen & etomasello@akrf.com
Fleming
{AKRF)
Barbara Curtis Veslor (516) 364-0660
Thayer, P.E., cveslor@bthayerassociates.com
Arch., P.C. N
BIG-BJARKE |Arielle Cruz (917) 319-0366 Wé@ﬁ'
INGELS ariellencruz@gmail.com
GROUP
Cameron Lori Brancato {(212) 643-1444
Engineering LBrancato@cameronengineering.com /j Pa)
CR Studio  [Lea H. Cloud (212) 989-8187 __W
Architects, lea@crstudio.com J
PC.
CRJAI-IBI Pia Cardinali (617) 896-2558
Group pia.cardinali@ibigroup.com
D&B Robert Anderson (516) 364-9890
[Engineers randerson@db-eng.com
DirtWorks Britt Zuckerman
P.C, bzuckerman@dirtworks.com __
dLandStudioc |Evalynn Rosado (718):24—0244 ;
Landscape erosado@dlandstudio.com (
Architectz @ >
[EAA-Emre  |Frank Mruk (121) 251-4146 ext. 5 // \J
Arolat frank@errearolat.com
Architecture
Entech LisaBermper 1(646) 722-0000hext. 122/127 \/ \
ngineering, ' ompei@entech-pc.com
P.(?. ’ EV“"E’”‘"“'“I‘ Emeﬂeg‘ ¢ gﬂ"‘td\ﬁ% w
Gustafson  |Cheryl dos Remedios [(202) 338-0014 ]
Guthrie Cheryld@ggnlitd.com
INichol
Guy Rebecca Veit (212) 766-9119 ext, 500
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Nordenson &

Meeting Sign-In Sheet
rv@nordenson.com

Consultancy,
PLLC

Associates

Hargreaves [Misty Maich (212) 337-9973 %(

Jones : Mmmarch@hargreaves.com /\/L/‘
Landscape Mﬁ&, "1 %\
Architecture

Huqg MD A HUGQ, P.E. (646) 283-7675

Engineering HUQengineering@gmail.com

Architecture

rollings@onearchitecture.n|

James Margaret Jankowsky ((212) 433-1450 ext. 297

Comer Field mjankowsky@fieldoperations.net

Operations =

Langan Atena Viadu (212) 479-5400 DpoYiow GoldlHh

Engineering avladu@Langan.com &&\\Ml\ g (e g

Martha Kimberly A. Tryba (917) 538-4756

Schwartz [ktryba@marthaschwartz.com ]

Partners 4 —_—

Mathews  |Erika Aiese (212) 431-3609 T -

Nielsen eaiese@mnlandscape.com

Landscape

Architecture ——

Melk Urban |Savina Romanos (212} 513-1025

Design LLC. savina@melk-nyc.com e g

MFS Jeffrey Clark (208) 922-4699

Consulting jac@mfsengineers.com

Engineers &

Surveyor,

DPC

Michael Van [Paul Seck (212) 243-2506 ext. 104

Valkenburgh pseck@mvvainc.com /ﬁ

Associates ) /\.

Nelson Byrd |[Tim Popa (212) 260-2270 v

Woltz tpopa@nbwla.com

Landscape

Architects

NV5 New  |lackson Wandres  [(212) 741-8090 :

York - jwandres@rbagroup.com

Engineers,

Architects,

Landscape

Architects

and

Surveyors VA

|Olin Studio  |Liz Offner (215) 440-0030 ext. 404 /
loffner@theclinstudio.com

One Jackson Rollings (191) 239-8844 ext. 5 “

losD

Simon David

917-533-5586
biz@osd.nyc

Coombe

Y

>

slee@sageandcoombe.com

QPK Design, [loanne Cook (315) 472-7806

LLP jcook@qpkdesign.com

Rogers Jessica Merritt (212) 309-7570

Partners jmerritt@rogersarchitects.com %N@
Architects A - e |
Ronnette Brook Barnes {212) 594-4015 y &E— L '
Riley W bb@ronnetteriley.com L 4%% {—
Architect @ mwrveﬁmug_@m

Sema and Sam Lee " |(212) 226-9600
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Landscape
Architecture
PC

steven@terrain-nyc,net

Meeting Sign-In Shest
Architects .
Scape Alexis Landes (212) 627-2020
Landscape |, alexis@scapestudio.com
Architecture /\I/ft\ -
Seacost Christopher Gentry ]
Marine gentry@seacoastdocks.com
Construction,
Inc
Sherwood |Thomas Jost (212) 918-5004 @ I
Engineers }tjost@sherwoodengineers.com G?(UJ\.*L —
Silman Gail Kutac (212) 620-7970 ext. 311 ﬂ, L_——
Engineering kutac@silman.com
SIMCO Howard Chynsky (212) 385-8100 ext. 1623
Engineering |hchynsky@simcopc.com )!/'4 “‘W
PC
Smith-Miller [Daniel Reinhard (212) 966-3875
+ Hawkinson reinhard@smharch.com
Architects
LLP
Snohetta Kelly Tigera (646) 383-4762
Architecture kelly@snohetta.com
Design
Planning
Stantec Donna Walcavage (646) 490-3797
Consulting donna.walcavage@stantec.com 7%50
Services Inc.
Starr Phil Rabovsky (212) 487-3272
Whitehouse PRabovsky@starrwhitehouse.com —
[Landscape
Architects
Stephen Greg Tuzzolo (617) 876-8960 P
Stimson gtuzzolo@stephenstimson.com
Associates
Landscape
Architects A
Studio EMansell (212) 216-0055 '
Rhodeside  |Maupc7 Y WWVEVMAY) |meganm@studiorhla.com
Harwell Y
Landscape
Architecture,
DPC -
Supermass [Taewook Cha (917) 773-3671 W
Studio taewook.cha@supermassstudio.com
Landscape
Architecture
PC
Terrain-NYC [Steven Tupu (212) 537-6080 N\BE

2

ssoclates

Jim Welsh

(212) 684-9230

P VET B o AERLS LG L)

o

Thornton James Quinn (212) 367-3000 o

Tomasetti jquinn@ThorntonTomasetti.com

Urban Chuck King (212) 736-9100 -

Engineers of cfking@urbanengineers.com

New York,

P.C. . /)
W Barbara Wilks (212) 981-3933

Architecture {pwilks@w-architecture.com

| %@‘J’
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W XY Robert Yang (212) 219-1953
architecture IRYang@wxystudio.com
+ urban
design
Watt 4+ Flux |Kiana Sime
ikiana.r.simeQO@gmail.com S
Wei b [Marife B 8 3-2500 -
Di:‘zr:tl'.-ig Sre Een Igflsr?fzeé)sweintraubdiaz.corn }\'&W ‘ ES
W 8N Ashley Sch 212) 285-0088
Yo?-lit S ey Scnemmer z(-l.sch)wemmer@west&com J\W‘
Elizaly efh|Kenvedy Wl’o&ﬁpe’kﬁoﬁjw PLLC Su_-?a,m ne Guieeng)
{2 P I ol o i
= RS % B.Cont , | 2z =21 P
%ﬁw he&’ flerey PN Npe et
)2 - =

s o D ELVKE Mg |LPARTINEK @ g iz, e
mM - A)A—f’g?-{(ﬂlo X/‘/’
Wy KmTon  [Kkhvon@ w bonongrers. |

MvEss( - 9i7-339 - 9433

RruztE AU’T"”? Daviio adev 1o (?MI?CE-COH M«JVVV) M
e | Gy By | Glebyk Qubmostes oy | @ P B
ARUP | INOM Mogisapusl) monits. mosisseusiin Qanme-com —
POKFOX | Fytee Srew | \ean cv@ cookSon 0w &/
Toonnee Rodnel UWhtesd@ rm@lbama.?cwl—z..cw Oz ’_J&_QQ (AMO—._}Q@
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